
Certified

The ETC Prodigy™ General Purpose Hoists provide a simple, low cost way to lift heavy scenery or 
curtains for storage or for production.

These hoists resolve space and access challenges for schools, nightclubs, houses of worship and 
other places where there is no means to access scenery or drapes overhead. JOEL Rigging is a certi-
fied dealer and installer of ETC rigging products. Contact us for more detailed information on this 
product or other ETC Rigging products.

Lightweight - less load on the building and easier to install.

No additional lateral forces imposed on the building
- lateral forces neutralized in the compression tube.

Anywhere-positioning of loft blocks along compression tube 
so lift line placement is not dependent on building structural layout.

Programmable QuickTouch® Control Panel with user- friendly LCD
readout of hoist "name," hoist function, loading profile and 
operational status, preset position and current load.

Easy limit switch adjustment with LED visible light indicators.

Low noise operation.

UL Listed

FEATURES

The Standard configuration comes with:
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Model N°

P650E

P800G

P1000E

P1300G

P1500E

P1900G

Circuits for lighting equipment optional

WLL

650lbs

800lbs

1000lbs

1300lbs

1500lbs

1900lbs

CIRCUIT

Up to 48

None

Up to 48

None

Up to 48

None

LENGTH

Up to 76'

Up to 76'

Up to 76'

Up to 76'

Up to 76'

Up to 76'
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