JOEL RIGGING

ETC

GENERAL PURPOSE HOISTS

The ETC Prodigy™ General Purpose Hoists provide a simple, low cost way to lift heavy scenery or curtains for storage or for production.

These hoists resolve space and access challenges for schools, nightclubs, houses of worship and other places where there is no means to access scenery or drapes overhead. JOEL Rigging is a certified dealer and installer of ETC rigging products. Contact us for more detailed information on this product or other ETC Rigging products.



The Standard configuration comes with:

FEATURES

- Lightweight less load on the building and easier to install.
- No additional lateral forces imposed on the building lateral forces neutralized in the compression tube.
- Anywhere-positioning of loft blocks along compression tube so lift line placement is not dependent on building structural layout.
- Programmable QuickTouch® Control Panel with user- friendly LCD readout of hoist "name," hoist function, loading profile and operational status, preset position and current load.
- Easy limit switch adjustment with LED visible light indicators.
- Low noise operation.

UL Listed





JOEL RIGGING

ETC

GENERAL PURPOSE HOISTS



TECHNICAL DATA

Model N°	WLL	CIRCUIT	LENGTH
P650E	650lbs	Up to 48	Up to 76'
P800G	800lbs	None	Up to 76'
P1000E	1000lbs	Up to 48	Up to 76'
P1300G	1300lbs	None	Up to 76'
P1500E	1500lbs	Up to 48	Up to 76'
P1900G	1900lbs	None	Up to 76'

Circuits for lighting equipment optional

JOEL THEATRICAL RIGGING CONTRACTORS

375 Watline Ave, Mississauga, On, L4Z 1P3 1-905-890-8802 | **JOELTHEATRICAL.COM**





